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10Mbit media converter RJ45 to ST multi-mode fiber
62.5/125 -  for older networks  

 FEATURES  

 

Ethernet  10Base-T  /  FL  Multi-Mode  converter
850  nm
Only  for  10Mbit  fiber  -  older  network  systems
RJ45  to  Fiber  ST
Max.  cable  length:  2km
Power  is  supplied  from 12VDC  1A
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Operating  Temp. : 0  -  55°C

Afstand : RJ45  100  meter  og  fiber  2000  meter

Fiber : 62,5/125  µm multimode

Hastighed : 10  Mbit

Interface : RJ-45  jack  for  10Base-T  ,  ST  connector  for  10Base-FL  Category  3,  4  or  5
UTP  cable  for  10Base-T

Konvertering : Konverterer  Twisted  Pair  (RJ45  stik)  til  koaksial  kabel  (10Base-2)

LED : Power,  Lmon,  Col,  Jab,  Xmt,  RCV,LINK

Stik : ST  hun  og  RJ45  hun

Strømforsyning : Strømforsynes  af  medfølgende  netadapter  12  Volt  1  A

Dimensioner : 106  x  55  x  20  mm


